Aquaculture Pumps
Innovative Products.
Inspired People.
Notes
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Date and serial number nomenclature
Pump Performance Table
Part number nomenclature
SeaBass series part numbering system
02 - 07 - 04261
YEAR - MONTH - UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
Distributor Catalogue. Commercial in confidence. Onga Pty Ltd account customers only.
© information contained here-in remains the property of Onga Pty Ltd. Any reproduction, display, publication,
modification or distribution is strictly prohibited without the prior written permission of Onga Pty Ltd.
Disclaimer Every endeavour has been made to publish the correct details in this data sheet. No responsibility will be
taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications. Onga reserves the right to change specifications
SeaBass
2 3
Distributor Catalogue. Commercial in confidence. Onga Pty Ltd account customers only.
© information contained here-in remains the property of Onga Pty Ltd. Any reproduction, display, publication,
modification or distribution is strictly prohibited without the prior written permission of Onga Pty Ltd.
Disclaimer Every endeavour has been made to publish the correct details in this data sheet. No responsibility will be
taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications. Onga reserves the right to change specifications
Output
X x 10 = Output watts
73 = 730
93 = 930
110 = 1100
150 = 1500
220 = 2200
Power supply
0 = 230v, 50Hz, 10 amp
1 = 230v, 50Hz, 15 amp
2 = 220v, 60Hz, 10 amp
3 = 220v, 60Hz, 15 amp
4 = 110v, 60Hz, 10 amp
5 = 110v, 60Hz, 15 amp
6 = 110v, 50Hz, 10 amp
7 = 110v, 50Hz, 15 amp
8 = 400v, 50Hz
9 = 380v, 60Hz
Approval
0 None
1 Australian
2 GS
4 Korean
Model Description Seawater Freshwater
SB730100 SeaBass 7 (730W-1hp single phase) • •
SB930100 SeaBass 9 (930W-1 1/4hp single phase) • •
SB1100100 SeaBass 11 (1100W-1 1/2hp single phase) • •
SB1500100 SeaBass 15 (1500W-2hp single phase) • •
SB1508100 SeaBass 15 (1500W-2hp three phase) • •
SB2201100 SeaBass 22 (2200W-3hp single phase) • •
SB2208100 SeaBass 22 (2200W-3hp three phase) • •
316650 166 Aquaculture pump •
(2400W-3hp single phase)
316660 166 Aquaculture pump •
(2400W-3hp three phase)
3 166 00
Features Benefits
Running costs Individual pump model running costs differ due to different motor power ratings. Based